Copyright © 2009 HONEST SENSOR
info@honestsensor.com  www.honestsensor.com 1 / 9
HS56A Optical Kit Encoder
A, B Channel Quadrature TTL Outputs with Index
Features
 Two channel quadrature TTL compatible outputs
with index channel
 Optional output type

HS56A Optical Kit Encoder
A, B Channel Quadrature TTL Outputs with Index
Ordering Information
HS56A -              C -                                -      .
  Resolution
1000: 1000 CPR
1024: 1024 CPR
2000: 2000 CPR
2048: 2048 CPR
   Shaft Diameter
8: 8mm
  Hub
A: aluminum
P: plastic
(push-on-hub)
   Output
V: voltage
L: line driver